TAX RATES — LIMESTONE COUNTY ENTITIES - 2016

Entity

Limestone County
Road & Bridge
Farm Road

Total County Rate

City of Coolidge
City of Groesbeck
City of Kosse

City of Mexia
City of Tehuacana
City of Thornton

So Limestone Hosp Dist

ESDIE
ESD2W

Axtell ISD
Coolidge ISD
Groesbeck ISD
Hubbard ISD
Mart ISD
Mexia ISD

Mt Calm ISD
Wortham ISD

Rate

1142
0247
.0233

7622

8497
7698
6503
.8084
3061
1587

2920

0308
0400

1.1700
1.26
1.1647
1.54060
1.209469
1.20363
1.2547
1.31811

M&O

7142
0247
.0233

7622

5404
7698
4732
.8084
3061
1587

2378

0308
0400

1.1700
1.0400
9767
1.040
1.040
1.040
1.1700
1.040

1&S

0000
0000
0000

.0000

3093
.0000
1771
.0000
.0000
0000

0542

.0000
.0000

0000
2200
1880
5000
169469
16363
.0847
27811




